
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/22/25 at 7:58:30 AM
(CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of recalls is available
at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

19  Service history records

2  Previous owners

Types of owners: Corporate, Personal

Last owned in New Hampshire

126,635  Last reported odometer reading

2017 FORD ESCAPE SE

VIN: 1FMCU9GDXHUC91928
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
1.5L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided by:

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/drsIxBwfHVKhRDO3JAlkLP8ewMknFL_K21qL9sA9juYON2MvylvyPD2hQSsf_bGEWHY6cYYOPslAUYgzky1nO9QLBfKciIC4AmsuL9c3lyK3qe-PNUCu0wAM6x8aaLyInIATYbuZmpvhib_tc4v3pIE8xkL5kFoer3yHj2j_5i8RNzwJTW-JNsp9FO2e6AovE9QbWQDTDwytS8FSkJKZg7C7Vcrs83SN2Op8_FoavWM4JAWAn_mpqbmK1JutV5VcMEunH_HlkcGgnELC0jWpKywOIlLgNjQeQ2V8rQ3-mr-_UfDWS8W3tMzoKursvShb8Tne5RKicpFrmoEYeTVkmTrPL8zdaC2khcNFgfiOKejIKJnJveYjwTRVLhuEDYB_mjJPmOC-RdLz3xbG44-5vxXn.cfx


Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, you
may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2017

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Corporate Vehicle
7,045 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

01/31/2017 All American Ford of
Paramus
PARAMUS, NJ
201-262-4900
allamericanford.net

4.6 / 5.0

519 Verified Reviews

4,792 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

02/17/2017 11 All American Ford of
Paramus
PARAMUS, NJ
201-262-4900

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
VIN glass etching vin etched

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2017 2020

Type of owner Corporate Personal

Estimated length of ownership 3 yrs. 2 mo. 3 yrs. 8 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces New Jersey Massachusetts, New
Hampshire

Estimated miles driven per year 7,045/yr 28,237/yr

Last reported odometer reading 22,496 126,635

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/drmceMNcdlj-usTdCcblVCfFxM7IFmTa2EKcIpgvLuvW8TL3_fVhJoOCbJSJu36xD12r4fzxL4bfBb3WS0LmeruZQeVK2LhR4u6Se96p6DsfQmyvHzVj_x7obui0hor3GWR7bqDdJpSQA-WKxjBGNM-g_ysVXs336MVeQdLMonNAEuzogFd3YAyWElWhKSZEAWHDr922p4q9GIR04vQbh33-bNJSWZlKFh57wYc6yBhABzuTqjHb2X16YrUCfcT6CyBI8MFhhAbh6sVI_wZB--ltLnJvSYNSWgJ8KbkjuZUlPEr_Q0XCiYDSDzQ3U3DphojKaLrsomrgvRZDQ6jIhU9ZAgbhO3o7Be2RU1627SyIXmbrImRIsHpwKaWMnEku9_wRYGg7NPUhP8cmgWUHfElRTgEGGYI.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/jJ8l242wSExCTdi7McH7VZSqWn-Uz_hBhQ5-MyWVox8pTS-_FUJDefmUj7-QTCuT_H4BenWilPHIY-0x24aZHVaGRskXnLNlEAmzTrzxfs8rhIPH1Gx_dOubPyWwB7IvsSvyvoDPdjn59v8mnIrnAbTx1HK0K3kNT-Su0adflhk4w8j3qR0Z0GHwqv8A3c9bHAJuih_fEIbzpxg6B1o9xPMBTZyLp3ATGmacjOAzeaBZMaYRux-Gls-5My1b8-QzhdgnbSsFU9rO7bcvp3x_QF_-Q4zUH6uBbk56FAoN73lppILba9BdTZnyQrBthEWHGxu0iRX2i4FS7uGFUgmfFmEJm1E03_uiQtT6KECducUh8GIGbp7JFkliWzwuYD46--w0s7PTUCR-MrokBSVzRCaWOJA94kw.cfx


allamericanford.net

4.6 / 5.0

519 Verified Reviews

4,792 Customer Favorites

04/29/2017 New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Atlanta, GA

Titled or registered as corporate vehicle

05/03/2017 99 New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Maywood, NJ
Title #GD20171232797

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

11/30/2017 4,800 Speedy Lube of Maywood
Maywood, NJ
201-845-4488

4.7 / 5.0

385 Verified Reviews

193 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Vehicle washed/detailed

06/13/2018 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #18M02 CALIFORNIA EMISSION
WARRANTY PARTS COVERAGE

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln dealer
or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more
information

07/05/2018 8,790 Speedy Lube of Maywood
Maywood, NJ
201-845-4488

4.7 / 5.0

385 Verified Reviews

193 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Vehicle washed/detailed

02/07/2019 13,367 Speedy Lube of Maywood
Maywood, NJ
201-845-4488

4.7 / 5.0

385 Verified Reviews

193 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Vehicle washed/detailed

09/19/2019 19,041 Speedy Lube of Maywood
Maywood, NJ
201-845-4488

4.7 / 5.0

385 Verified Reviews

193 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Vehicle washed/detailed

07/07/2020 22,489 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

07/09/2020 Grieco Ford
Raynham, MA

4.5 / 5.0

382 Verified Reviews

1,232 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

07/21/2020 22,496 Grieco Ford
Raynham, MA
508-822-1000
metrofordma.com

4.5 / 5.0

382 Verified Reviews

1,232 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Maintenance inspection completed
Air filter replaced
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Wiper(s) replaced
Brake rotor(s) replaced
PCM reprogrammed
Water pump replaced
Water pump gasket replaced
Rear brake pads replaced
Rear brake rotor(s) replaced

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

Owner 2
Purchased: 2020

Personal Vehicle
28,237 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/12/2020 22,506 Massachusetts
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

08/19/2020 22,510 Massachusetts
Inspection Station
Raynham, MA

Passed safety inspection
Failed emissions inspection

08/19/2020 22,511 Grieco Ford
Raynham, MA
508-822-1000
metrofordma.com

4.5 / 5.0

382 Verified Reviews

1,232 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Emissions or safety inspection performed

08/19/2020 22,556 Massachusetts
Inspection Station
Raynham, MA

Passed emissions inspection

08/19/2020 Massachusetts
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Malden, MA

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-

-
-



Title #CB462500

09/02/2020 Massachusetts
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Malden, MA
Title #CB462500

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

03/22/2021 28,000 New Hampshire
Inspection Station
Strafford County

Passed emissions inspection

03/22/2021 New Hampshire
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dover, NH

Registration issued or renewed
Registration updated when owner moved
the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as White

07/08/2021 New Hampshire
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dover, NH

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as White

07/17/2021 39,000 New Hampshire
Inspection Station
Strafford County

Passed emissions inspection

08/13/2021 Massachusetts
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Title #CD375984

Title issued or updated

11/18/2021 53,603 Walmart Auto Care Center
Epping, NH
603-679-5780
https://www.walmart.com

4.4 / 5.0

39 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Tire pressure sensor reprogrammed
Tire pressure monitoring system reset
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) replaced

04/04/2022 67,254 Wall's Ford Inc.
Salisbury, MA
978-462-6658
wallsford.com

4.9 / 5.0

414 Verified Reviews

3,444 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Axle(s) replaced
Tire condition and pressure checked

04/09/2022 New Hampshire
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dover, NH
Title #16264089

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

06/29/2022 New Hampshire
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dover, NH

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as White

07/29/2022 78,000 New Hampshire
Inspection Station
Strafford County

Passed emissions inspection

-
-
-

-

-

-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-



01/02/2023 95,916 Prompto 10 Minute Oil
Change
Dover, NH
603-740-2973
promptooil.com

4.8 / 5.0

108 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Air filter replaced
Oil and filter changed

03/11/2023 103,723 Wall's Ford Inc.
Salisbury, MA
978-462-6658
wallsford.com

4.9 / 5.0

414 Verified Reviews

3,444 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Battery replaced
Tire condition and pressure checked

03/31/2023 106,095 Wall's Ford Inc.
Salisbury, MA
978-462-6658
wallsford.com

4.9 / 5.0

414 Verified Reviews

3,444 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Battery/charging system checked
Tire condition and pressure checked

04/08/2023 107,019 Prompto 10 Minute Oil
Change
Dover, NH
603-740-2973
promptooil.com

4.8 / 5.0

108 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

06/05/2023 114,304 Prompto 10 Minute Oil
Change
Dover, NH
603-740-2973
promptooil.com

4.8 / 5.0

108 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

06/12/2023 115,072 Wall's Ford Inc.
Salisbury, MA
978-462-6658
wallsford.com

4.9 / 5.0

414 Verified Reviews

3,444 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Tire condition and pressure checked

06/29/2023 New Hampshire
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dover, NH

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as White

-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-

-

-
-
-

-



07/25/2023 115,261 Walmart Auto Care Center
Epping, NH
603-679-5780
https://www.walmart.com

4.4 / 5.0

39 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) replaced

07/25/2023 New Hampshire
Inspection Station
Strafford County

Passed emissions inspection

10/28/2023 119,046 Prompto 10 Minute Oil
Change
Dover, NH
603-740-2973
promptooil.com

4.8 / 5.0

108 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

11/25/2023 121,569 Prompto 10 Minute Oil
Change
Dover, NH
603-740-2973
promptooil.com

4.8 / 5.0

108 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

02/10/2024 125,622 Bill Dube Ford Toyota
Dover, NH
603-749-5500
billdube.com

4.7 / 5.0

151 Verified Reviews

75 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Inspection performed
Alignment checked
Maintenance inspection completed
Engine checked
Fluids checked
Tire condition and pressure checked

04/19/2024 126,635 Tim's Truck Capital & Auto
Sales, Inc.
Epsom, NH
603-736-8143
timstruckcapital.com/

4.6 / 5.0

62 Verified Reviews

90 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

07/25/2024 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

07/25/2024 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

07/26/2024 Tim's Truck Capital & Auto
Sales, Inc.
Epsom, NH
603-736-8143
timstruckcapital.com

Vehicle sold

-

-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-



4.6 / 5.0

62 Verified Reviews

90 Customer Favorites

09/18/2024 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please
visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Failed Emissions Inspection
The emissions check performed during a vehicle inspection indicated the vehicle was emitting more than allowable emissions
standards and/or had missing or modified parts. Repeated failed emissions records can indicate engine problems and CARFAX
recommends you have the vehicle inspected.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety, compliance and
emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information regarding programs or concerns
about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated
ownership history.

Service Campaign
Automobile manufacturers issue a service campaign to address product technical issues that may not be related to safety or
emissions standards. These issues are typically customer satisfaction initiatives.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are
used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY
CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
1/22/25 7:58:30 AM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2017 FORD ESCAPE vehicle (VIN:
1FMCU9GDXHUC91928), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/22/25 at 8:58 AM
(EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

